GOLDLINE - CONTROLS & CHLORINATION - SENSE & DISPENSE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-GLXPROBEORP PROBE-REPLACEMENT,ORP 568.99
PTS-GLXPROBEPH PROBE-REPLACEMENT,PH 568.99
PTS-GLXSDELECMOD PCB-REPLACEMENT 603.99
PTS-GLXSDFLOW REPLACEMENT-WATER CELL W/VALVE 258.99
PTS-GLXWINTERKIT KIT-REPLACEMENT,WINTERIZING 71.99
PTS-GLXSPUVTUBE REPLACEMENT-TUBE, UV 168.99
PTS-GLXSADDLE REPLACEMENT-SADDLE CLAMP 26.99
GOLDLINE - CONTROLS & CHLORINATION - PRO LOGIC
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-GLXPCBPRO PCB-MAIN, AQL, ALL VERSIONS 1217.99
PTS-GLXPLLOCP4 DISPLAY-LOCAL,PRO LOGIC P4 545.99
PTS-GLXPLLOCPS4 DISPLAY-LOCAL,PRO LOGIC PS4 591.99
PTS-GLXPLLOCPS8 DISPLAY-LOCAL,PRO LOGIC PS8 659.99
PTS-GLXPLLOCPS16 DISP.-LOCAL,PRO LOGIC PS16 903.99
ACC-AQL2TBRFP4 WIRELESS TABLETOP-BLACK 995.99
ACC-AQL2TWRFP4 WIRELESS TABLETOP-WHITE 995.99
ACC-AQL2TBRFPS4 WIRELESS TABLETOP-BLACK 1064.99
ACC-AQL2TWRFPS4 WIRELESS TABLETOP-WHITE 1064.99
ACC-AQL2TBRFPS8 WIRELESS TABLETOP-BLACK 1193.99
ACC-AQL2TWRFPS8 WIRELESS TABLETOP-WHITE 1193.99
ACC-AQL2TBRFPS16 WIRELESS TABLETOP-BLACK 1293.99
ACC-AQL2WWPS4 WIRED WALL 658.99
ACC-AQL2WWPS8 WIRED WALL 687.99
ACC-AQL2WWPS16 WIRED WALL 783.99
ACC-AQL2WWRFPS4 WIRELESS WALL 756.99
ACC-AQL2WWRFPS8 WIRELESS WALL 827.99
ACC-AQL2WWRFPS16 WIRELESS WALL 917.99
PTS-GLXSTDOFFPAK20 DISPLAY STANDOFF-PACK OF 20 20.99
PTS-GLXACTCONN ACTUATOR CONNECTOR 12.99
GOLDLINE - CONTROLS & CHLORINATION - AQUALOGIC
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-GLXPCBMAIN PCB, MAIN, FOR ALL VERSIONS 1111.99
PTS-GLXPCBEXP PCB,EXPANSION UNIT, PS-16 1071.99
PTS-GLXLOCALP4 DISPLAY,LOCAL,P4/PS4 <0311 612.99
PTS-GLXLOCALPS4 DISPLAY,LOCAL,PS4 >0311 664.99
PTS-GLXLOCALPS8 DISPLAY,LOCAL,PS8, ALL 740.99
PTS-GLXLOCALPS16 DISPLAY,LOCAL,LOGIC PS16 861.99
PTS-GLXRELAY RELAY-AQUA LOGIC/AQUA SOLAR (WIRE HARNESS) 106.99
PTS-GLXPWRW POWER SUPPLY,WALL PLUGIN-WR 165.99
PTS-GLXBASERF REMOTE-WIRELESS,BASE 407.99
GOLDLINE - CONTROLS & CHLORINATION - AQUARITE, AQUARITE XL &
AQUARITE LOW SALT
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-GLXCTLRTCUL CONTROL UNIT, AQUA RITE CDN 1573.99
PTS-GLXPCBRITE PCB,MAIN, AQUA RITE 526.99
PTS-GLXPCBXLCUL REPLACEMENT-PCB FOR AQR-XL-CUL 380.99
PTS-GLXPCBLSCUL PCB,AQUA RITE,LOW SALT,CANADA 558.99
PTS-GLXPCBXLLSCUL PCB-MAIN, XL LS-CUL 292.99
PTS-GLXPCBDSP PCB,DISPLAY, AQUA RITE 222.99
PTS-GLXFLORP FLOW SWITCH (NO TEE) 223.99
PTS-GLXFLORP25 FLOW SWITCH (NO TEE) (25') 223.99
PTS-GLXFLOT TEE FOR FLOW SWITCH 41.99
PTS-GLXXFMR TRANSFORMER 267.99
PTS-GLXR10PK RECTIFIER, 10 PAK 255.99
PTS-GLXF2010PK FUSE,20A 10PAK AQUA/R/T    PRIOR 11/04 80.99
PTS-GLXF20A10PK FUSE KIT,20A/YELLOW, 10 PAKAQUA L/R AFTER 11/04 80.99
PTS-GLXCELLSTAND CLEANING STAND - TURBOCELL 42.99
PTS-GLXCELLUNION UNION, NUT & TAILPIECE 2" 31.99
PTS-GLXCELLPIPE STRAIGHT PIPE HOLDER-T CELL 68.99
PTS-GLXSALTMETER SALT METER 330.99
PTS-GLXPCBXLCUL REPLACEMENT-PCB FOR AQR-XL-CUL 380.99
PTS-GLXSTDOFFPAK20 DISPLAY STANDOFF-PACK OF 20 20.99
GOLDLINE - CONTROLS & CHLORINATION - AQUATROL
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-GLXRJELBOW FITTING, RETURN JET 64.99
PTS-GLXTROLTIMER TIMER-24HOUR, 120V, 60HZ,  GRASSLIN FM/STUZH-120 108.99
PTS-GLXPCBRJCUL PCB-MAIN,TROL,CUL 339.99
ATC-GLXCELL5 TURBOCELL AQUA TROL 15'CBL 676.99
PTS-GLXPCBRJLSCUL PCB-MAIN,TROL, RJLS-CUL 383.99
GOLDLINE - CONTROLS & CHLORINATION - SALT CHLORINATOR CELLS
AQUARITE, AQUARITE PRO, PROLOGIC
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-GLXCELLPIPE STRAIGHT PIPE HOLDER-T CELL 68.99
PTS-GLXCELLUNION UNION, NUT & TAILPIECE 2" 31.99
ATC-GLXCELL5 TURBOCELL AQUA TROL 15'CBL 676.99
ACC-TCELL940CUL TCELL940 EXT LIFE 40K GAL,15FT 1032.99
PTS-GLXCELLSTAND CLEANING STAND - TURBOCELL 42.99
PTS-GLXUNIONORING 12 PACK-O-RING T-CELL UNION 21.99
GOLDLINE  - CONTROLS & CHLORINATION - SALT & SWIM
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
ACC-W3SASCELL SALT & SWIM CELL 30K GAL, OL 339.99
PTS-GLXCTLDIY CONTROL UNIT,DIY 1016.99
PTS-GLXDIYCABLE REPLACEMENT CELL CABLE,DIY 98.99
PTS-GLXDIYVESSEL REPLACEMENT,VESSEL,DIY 203.99
PTS-GLXDIYCCN15 DIY,RING,COLLAR,NUTS,1.5INCH 85.99
PTS-GLXDIYCCN2 DIY,RING,COLLAR,NUTS,2 INCH 85.99
PTS-GLXDIYCUP DIY,CELL CLEANING CUP 15.99
PTS-GLXDIYORING DIY,O-RING FOR SALT CELL 17.99
PTS-GLXDIYUNION REPLACEMENT,2 INCH UNION KIT,SALT & SWIM 55.99
PTS-GLXDIYUNION REPLACEMENT,2 INCH UNION KIT,SALT & SWIM 55.99
GOLDLINE - CONTROLS & CHLORINATION COMMON PARTS & ACCESSORIES
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-GLXDRK RECTIFIER UPGRADE 80.99
PTS-GLXFLORP FLOW SWITCH (NO TEE) 223.99
PTS-GLXFLORP25 FLOW SWITCH (NO TEE) (25') 223.99
PTS-GLXFLOT TEE FOR FLOW SWITCH 41.99
PTS-GLXXFMR TRANSFORMER 267.99
PTS-GLXR10PK RECTIFIER, 10 PAK 255.99
PTS-GLXF2010PK FUSE,20A 10PAK AQUA/R/T    PRIOR 11/04 80.99
PTS-GLXF20A10PK FUSE KIT,20A/YELLOW, 10 PAKAQUA L/R AFTER 11/04 80.99
PTS-GLXF3A10PK FUSEKIT,30A/VIOLET 10PAK   AQUA LOGIC ONLY 80.99
PTS-GLXPC12KIT TEMP. SENSOR -AQUA RITE (1) 72.99
PTS-GLXRFEXTEND EXTENSION-RF BASE,50FT 159.99
PTS-GLXRELAY RELAY-AQUA LOGIC/AQUA SOLAR (WIRE HARNESS) 106.99
PTS-GLXPWRW POWER SUPPLY,WALL PLUGIN-WR 165.99
PTS-GLXGVA4SCR KIT,4 SCREWS, 1.25/1.5 21.99
PTS-GLXFLO FLOW SWITCH W/TEE 15' 293.99
PTS-GLXFLO25 FLOW SWITCH W/TEE 25' 339.99
PTS-GLXPODCHGR STAND-CHARGING, AQL2       AQUAPOD 115.99
PTS-GLXPODCHGR STAND-CHARGING, AQL2       AQUAPOD 115.99
PTS-GLXCELLTSTSTD STAND-DISPLAY GLX-CELL-TESTER  (MARO) 782.99
PTS-GLXCELLTESTER TURBOCELL TESTER 1545.99
PTS-GLXSSRF REMOTE-WIRELESS,SPA SIDE 696.99
PTS-GLXSTDOFFPAK20 DISPLAY STANDOFF-PACK OF 20 20.99
PTS-GLXACTCONN ACTUATOR CONNECTOR 12.99